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HX Base Yr

535 SW BUSSEY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,476 98.0100 109.77 162,021 1965 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1378

BAS 1,378 100 1,378 98,321

FCP 264 25 66 4,709

FOP 108 30 32 2,283

1,750 1,476 105,314

BAS= W59 S14 FCP= W9 S12 E22N12 W13$ E13 S12 FOP= S6 E18N6
W18$ E46 N26$.

BAS

59

14

13

12

46

26

FCP

9

12

22

12

13

FOP6

18

6

18

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 11 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 6 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

6 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,500

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300
8,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 11,097

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 177,705
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535 SW BUSSEY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,697 103.8600 62.32 105,757 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 41,879

FOP 48 35 17 424

1,728 1,697 42,303

BAS= W60 S28 E36 FOP=  S6 E8 N6 W8$E24 N28$.
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6

8

11 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

12 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

13 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

800


